
Royal Melbourne Tennis Club
Young Members Under (35) Winter Pennant

Event Details All matches first to 6 games
Supper to be provided by team listed after tennis

Odds Type Handicap as at tie set up
RTO Weight Competitive (IHSC Non-Sanctioned)
Tie Format 3 players/team. 3 singles 3 doubles: 1v1 | 2v2 | 3v3 | 1&2v1&2 | 1&3v1&3 | 2&3v2&3

Team Members
Team 1 Eve Filippelli / Isabella Lo Presti

Team 3 Jack Slingo / Charlie Dolan / Tiger Li

Team 2 James Ciro [Uncle Jim] / Tom McNamara / Lily Fee

Team 4 Reggie Michelson [rex's shadow] / Adela Michelson / Luca Hehir

Order of Play

4:00PM Sun 4 Aug 2024 Melbourne

() Team 1 Team 2 ()

4:30PM Sun 4 Aug 2024 Melbourne

() Team 3 Team 4 ()

4:00PM Sun 11 Aug 2024 Melbourne

() Team 1 Team 3 ()

4:30PM Sun 11 Aug 2024 Melbourne

() Team 2 Team 4 ()

4:00PM Sun 18 Aug 2024 Melbourne

() Team 1 Team 4 ()

4:30PM Sun 18 Aug 2024 Melbourne

() Team 2 Team 3 ()

4:00PM Sun 25 Aug 2024 Melbourne

() Team 3 Team 4 ()

4:30PM Sun 25 Aug 2024 Melbourne

() Team 1 Team 2 ()

4:00PM Sun 1 Sep 2024 Melbourne

() Team 2 Team 4 ()

4:30PM Sun 1 Sep 2024 Melbourne

() Team 1 Team 3 ()

4:00PM Sun 8 Sep 2024 Melbourne

() Team 1 Team 4 ()

4:30PM Sun 8 Sep 2024 Melbourne

() Team 2 Team 3 ()

4:00PM Sun 15 Sep 2024 Melbourne



() Team 1 Team 2 ()

4:30PM Sun 15 Sep 2024 Melbourne

() Team 3 Team 4 ()

4:00PM Sun 22 Sep 2024 Melbourne

() Team 1 Team 3 ()

4:30PM Sun 22 Sep 2024 Melbourne

() Team 2 Team 4 ()

4:00PM Sun 29 Sep 2024 Melbourne

() Team 2 Team 3 ()

4:30PM Sun 29 Sep 2024 Melbourne

() Team 1 Team 4 ()

4:00PM Sun 6 Oct 2024 Melbourne

() Team 1 Team 2 ()

4:30PM Sun 6 Oct 2024 Melbourne

() Team 3 Team 4 ()
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